
1376.    Shirley Johnson
Lot  #14,  Camp Dewey  -  Dunn  -  Section 25,
2196 Aalseth Lane

Min.  Average Req' d.  normal high water

SETA/ G" 2  :    
42. 8 feet

Min.  Req' d.  sideyard:    5 feet
Reqs.  Variance:    1 foot

5-3— / RE:    Deck addition to residences,   ,
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1673.    Wayne Thoren
Lot  #17,  Camp Dewey  -  Section 25,  Town of Dunn

Ren. srvarid'
ance:

setback±  

feet

55±  ft.
3188 Aalseth Lane q'    feet

RE:    Rebuild existing porch
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1727.    Ed Hecker,  agent for Roger Segebrecht RE:    Construct single family
L.  # 8  &  W%  L.  9 Camp Dewey residence,  second story on exist
Sec.  25,  Town of Dunn  -  3216 Aalseth Lane ing boathouse  &  grade lot  &

shoreline stabilization.

Req' d.  setback from normal high watermark:    Res:    48'±

Req' s.  Variance:    20. 5'±

it Boathouse:    4'

Reqs.  Variance:    4 '

Maximum height of boathouse:    12 '  Average

Reqs.  Variance:    13'±

Also,  for special exception permit to fill grade and rip- rap.
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2174.    Edwin Arnold

Lot  #5,  Camp Dewey  -  Section 25,  Town of Dunn

3220 Aalseth Lane

Maximum height of boathouse:    12 feet above normal high watermark

L.Reqs.  variance:    6 feet
Mit

RE:   Reconstruct boathouse without permit as exists.
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2333.   Vernon Strutzel

Lot  #3,  Camp Dewey,  Section 25,  Town of Dunn -  3226 Aalseth Lane

Min.  average setback from normal high watermark:    52. 4 feet

Leg' s.  variance:    1. 4 more or less feet
4111i)

RE:    Deck reconstruction without permit.  
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2470.    Daryl  & Marlene Brezee

Lot  #8 and Part 9,  Camp Dewey  -  Section 25,  Town of Dunn

3212 Aalseth Lane

RE:    Fill,  grade and retaining walls to channel run- off.
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1
2509.   William Goldman

Lot  #1,  Camp Dewey  -  Section 25,  Town of Dunn  -  3232 Aalseth Lane

Min.  Req' d.  Setback:    30 feet to right- of- way
Reqs.  Variance:    13. 5 feet

Min.  Req' d.  Sideyard:    10 feet
Reqs.  Variance:    9 feet

RE:    Proposed new residential garage.
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VARIANCE APPEAL

DANE COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

I)  (WE)       Anne r hereby appeal to the N.)

Dane County Board of Adjustment for a variance on the following described land:

coin -  z_5'4 - cococQo - S
r

Lam-  ic(0 C  ..  sue zs SC, SE-

in the Town of ICJ.,, which is located in the 2- 3

Zoning District.

The variance is required because zsr:, 0A,     of the Dane

County Zoning Ordinance requires that      -.16k.c.k X104.,  o c1xLs E

IeSs -„_   30. O ' A0,1yuL L   .

Proposed use of property,  building,  addition or alteration if variance is

granted is 41-,  a4d:4-+o,..   c a 1;. r4-

1.      
cp a,NA,  cftzclu4.  `  ick      ,,, t-;,       ei e,-,ds

B  ee r bo,"'    4- c 30     •   ,. ,   im ' 9.,_ ro.- Preset4t-\ 

cy ro.ctic a+—c n.Ptt_ so.A_,„‘ -6 -• p2C—e._ Pry-- o— s. e o. r rch,.,-A

Reasons why applicant cannot comply with ordinance requirements  ,a;       ex: sti,-

i
4\ 1 z r 4- Zo -,   -   _ 1-  c\\o,..) C,5.f A0.

QY.  

oJp
L- 4.   CS14.41.

AcIA

DATE: 5 - i3 - 9- 1 f lQ     -

S ture - Appl an or g

a.9 AAL    •

Mailing Address

wlccvsnn VJ 1 5311` 1

ACTION BY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

FINDING OF FACT IS INCLUDED IN THE MINUTES OF THE PUBLIC HEARING OF

DECISION:

Appeal No.    ZB' 1I Zoning Permit No.  Issued S1/S, 97



2841.    Robert Somermeyer

Lot  #16,  Camp Dewey -  Section 25,  Town of Dunn  -  3190 Aalseth Lane

Min,  req' d.  setback:    30 ft.  to right- of- way

Req' d.  variance:    8. 5 feet.

req' d.  sideyard:    9. 7 ft.  (right)  side  ( 15 ft.  total)

Reqs.  variance:    2. 0 feet

RE:   Proposed addition to existing residence.
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